ALLIANZ SE

ALLIANZ SE
ISIN:  DE0008404005

Overview

2024/04/09 12:04:23

Price
266.50 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.74% (-2.00)

DE0008404005
ALV

Xetra

EUR

Financial

Stock

102,517 EUR
GERMANY DAX

266.50 EUR (961)
266.60 EUR (1,014)
268.10 EUR
268.40 EUR
266.40 EUR
268.50 EUR
267.23721 EUR
149,991
40,083,176.30
2,140

155

53

WKN: 840400
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Reverse convertibles 1
Turbos 30
Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 2l  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/03 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/03/13 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/03/13 B Aktienempfehlungen Global A
2024/02/22 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855377,154589525,158371376,160015536
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_cashshare_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0008404005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0008404005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0008404005&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0008404005&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0008404005&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b1902e6d7c0ca9b5851e869b5f5f6f35b026f910b3b762d50b64f696ca41b49&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dafe4e700586209eb&time=1712744385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17a89b197223849ad1b66ef38a5cc1da3bf014d368721e9e80159d1162cda587&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ef7fa6e1d8abad71c&time=1712744385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31f0bd2b41447582d4bb6213d477881ccba4ca07a9df7c1259543d0953518d32&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8127f70c6cfb23af1&time=1712744385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9fd45c218e786f27f1277fe492891afd0f1ec56a072bed19f5afeaf5793ba37&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b44b3b12191599227&time=1712744385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b04603c174d767b9bdb26275dcc1d8ecf7caa084eeb98c248c95fe740ca03c74&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6453340ae53d805a4&time=1712744385&tool=RSC

ALLIANZ SE

Details

2024/04/09 12:04:23

Price
266.50 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.74% (-2.00)

ISIN DE0008404005
Symbol ALV
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 102,517 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 266.50 EUR (961)
Ask (Ask size) 266.60 EUR (1,014)
Open 268.10 EUR
High 268.40 EUR
Low 266.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 268.50 EUR
VWAP 267.23721 EUR
Volume (pcs) 149,991
Trading volume 40,083,176.30
Number of trades 2,140
Last size 155
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.36% +23.99% +22.63%
Perf (abs.) +43.50 +51.90  +49.50
Beta 0.81 0.90 0.88
Volatility 14.36 15.01 20.03

ERSTE
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260.00

240.00

220.00 ]

200.00

180.00

160.00

Sy

06.2019

05.2020

04.2021

032022

02.2023 01.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | dat

e

52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Reverse convertibles
Turbos

All listings for ALLIANZ SE

Exchange [£]

Xetra

2024/

Date

Time Price

12:04 266.50 EUR

271.60 EUR (836,726)
263.66 EUR (902,321)
248.18 EUR (758,846)
229.92 EUR (811,418)
280.00 EUR (2024/04/02)
239.20 EUR (2024/01/11)
280.00 EUR (2024/04/02)
198.60 EUR (2023/05/31)

# products
1
30
Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
40.08 2,140
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_cashshare_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0008404005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0008404005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE0008404005

ALLIANZ SE

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange
Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2023/
04/26

2024/
04/02

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/08

2024/
03/07

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
01/22

2024/
03/20

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/08

11:12

12:04

12:03

17:35

06:35

11:53

09:00

08:16

11:59

11:56

21:54

19:24

12:02

09:31

17:20

16:08

08:00

18:00

268.40 EUR

266.60 EUR

266.70 EUR

225.00 EUR

212.30 CHF

267.00 EUR

268.20 EUR

268.00 EUR

267.00 EUR

267.20 EUR

286.50 USD

258.60 EUR

267.00 EUR

267.70 EUR

95,100.00 HUF

1,336.40 RON

268.10 EUR

262.537 CHF

0.01

7.06

1.23

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.09

0.74

0.05

0.00

0.46

0.02

0.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

424

89
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132935964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120365111
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32810950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32810950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21064
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16589234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231768431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100320430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407670133

ALLIANZ SE

Company profile

Company Logo

Allianz ()

Contact Details
ALLIANZ SE

Koniginstrasse 28 - 80802 Munchen

Telefon: +49-89-3800-0
Fax: +

E-mail: info@allianz.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Oliver Bate
Andreas Wimmer
Barbara Karuth-
Zelle

Glnther Thallinger
Klaus-Peter Rohler
Sirma Boshnakova
Christopher

Townsend

Claire-Marie
Coste-Lepoutre
Giulio Terzariol
Oliver Schmidt

Renate Wagner

Susanne Arheit

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael
Diekmann

Friedrich Eichiner
Christine Bosse
Frank Kirsch
Gabriele
Burkhardt-Berg
Herbert Hainer
Jean-Claude Le
Goaér

Jurgen Lawrenz
Martina Grundler
Primiano di Paolo
Rashmy

Chatterjee
Sophie Boissard

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@allianz.com
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